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HRES 659
Recognizing the goals and ideals of National Foster Care Month.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: May 16, 2012
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (May 16, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/659 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-33] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (94 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI May 16, 2012

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ May 16, 2012

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN May 16, 2012

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD May 16, 2012

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV May 16, 2012

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN May 16, 2012

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 16, 2012

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 16, 2012

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA May 16, 2012

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO May 16, 2012

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 16, 2012

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL May 16, 2012

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 16, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Hansen [D-MI-13] D · MI May 16, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO May 16, 2012

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC May 16, 2012

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN May 16, 2012

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 16, 2012

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN May 16, 2012

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL May 16, 2012

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT May 16, 2012

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 16, 2012

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO May 16, 2012

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 16, 2012

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX May 16, 2012

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ May 16, 2012

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL May 16, 2012

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-36] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen W. [D-HI-1] D · HI May 16, 2012

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO May 16, 2012

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL May 16, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI May 16, 2012

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD May 16, 2012

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS May 16, 2012

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 16, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX May 16, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA May 16, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Timothy V. [R-IL-15] R · IL May 16, 2012

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 16, 2012

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI May 16, 2012

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 16, 2012

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA May 16, 2012

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA May 16, 2012

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA May 16, 2012

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 16, 2012

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA May 16, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 16, 2012

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 16, 2012

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 16, 2012

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC May 16, 2012

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS May 16, 2012

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA May 16, 2012

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ May 16, 2012

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO May 16, 2012

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-9] D · MI May 16, 2012

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN May 16, 2012

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA May 16, 2012

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO May 16, 2012

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH May 16, 2012

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Schilling, Robert T. [R-IL-17] R · IL May 16, 2012

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 16, 2012

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY May 16, 2012

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL May 16, 2012

https://legilist.com/legislator/H001042
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000712
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000874
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001057
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000285
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000172
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000560
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000111
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000087
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001179
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000133
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001163
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000309
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000404
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001160
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000933
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001134
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000186
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000085
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000034
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000258
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000053
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000577
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001150
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001182
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000248
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001185


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA May 16, 2012

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 16, 2012

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-17] D · FL May 16, 2012

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 16, 2012

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY May 16, 2012

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA May 22, 2012

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO May 22, 2012

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA May 22, 2012

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA May 22, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To May 16, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112
SRES
462 

Related bill Jun 4, 2012: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S3689-3690)

112
SRES
203 

Related bill May 26, 2011: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S3462; text as passed Senate: CR S3462; text of measure as
introduced: CR S3454)

Summary  (as of May 16, 2012) 

Supports the goals and ideals of National Foster Care Month.

Actions Timeline

May 16, 2012: Introduced in House
May 16, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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